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
- f
8/8-8093
LEASE:

-

* Office space
170-4000 sq. ft

* up to 15,000 sq. ft

GORGEOQUS
92 ACRES
With cliffs, stream,
fhelds, tregs and an
escarpment view.
Call Mike
NOW $249,900 {

JOSEPH
FEDACSEK

Associate Broker

878-7777

Gramma’s house in small.ham-
let setting. Turn of the cealury
home, original hardwodd,
floors, uppre level loft, large lot,
private, large barn with store-
ront, workshop, storage

Unique custom buwit 4 bdrm, open
concept, cathedral celings, 2 FP's
lamily room, rec. room, I lo cgéng
windows - all on preftty prnvale 1/2
acre treed lof, close 10 town Your
chance o move 1o the couniry

Wow! 11 acras with pond,
sweam, /G peol, hottub,
sauna, 2 bdrm. in-law suile
with sep. enl., 2 FF's, 3-4 x
bath, hardwood floors, don't
delay.  Call oday for a viewing

RECENT SOLDS INCLUDE:,

| thank my chents 10 Sideroad
for the conhdence  323() Steeles Avenue
they have placed”  25() Wilson Drive
v7my abisty. Kyou  aa Mitton Hieghts Cres.
are interested in s
eeli0 your home f”“ Pitfield #23
please call me for . 3205 Main Street
a conlidential 816 Maple Avenue
compliimentary ijr} Bff_}ﬂtﬂ #?2

281 Bastedo Court

marke! evaluahon

SNOWDEN
Sales Rep. 8Y8-7777 Office l
HELP!!!! MY LISTING ARE ALL SOLD!

| have purchasers in various price ranges...
If you are thinking of selling and would like to speak to a
professional with 17 years expenence piease call Jean.

CARO'LE DI'
BUDWOR

Sales
Representative
lr{:”"lp ,{ “?J
With Me
“] Make

House U alls”

508 Sunnyvale

665 Harrison

7448 McNiven Road
0292 14th Sideroad
756 MacKenzie Drive
21 Court Street

587 Clover Park Cres.
511 Clover Park Cres.
096 Mooreland Cres.

PAVACY PRIVACY

Spectacular privale sethng on the Escarpment Close 10 Town I
nature Trads, 5+ bedrooms, 31/2 bathrooms Large deck off
kitichen & Dining ropn® indoor swimming pool, triple garage

lndscaped $569.000 Call Joseph |
ONE ACRE ;ﬁf Front & Cottage.
e

iful Setting. $159,000.

oseph
FOR SALE 1585 Sq. Ft, Industrial Unit
Front Exposure To Main St.

Thes Hot off he press isbing
offers Y4 bedrooms fnshed
recreabon room with gas lve

place, upgraded kichen
upgraded windows & doors, new

r00f shngles. phus more_ il you

> showwng Aslung §194 900

GREAT FAMILY :

Thes poputar badksplt model
‘ w&i}twmmm

FLORIDA - AVAIL. DURING DEC. & JAN.

Office

HEATHER  g78.7777
NBE'"M Residence

875-4698

Torono Line

825-4485
SHOWS A “10”

This 4 bedroom town-
nouse has lots 1o offer,
new carpeting (95), new
flooring in front entrance
& kilchen walkout 10
16 x16 cedar deck (95)
This one won't last long
Listed at $134,900

CENTURY CHARMER

This cute character home
built in 1857 has had
exlensive renovations
Not! to mention walking
distance o downtown

4 Milton Listed  at
$139,900

Sales

Representative

Altractive 3 bed., 2 bath, second floor condo
overooking bay al Madewa beadl Yaught Club
(St Pete’'s) Secuwrity, use ol 2 pools, spa. it
ness laciites and close to beach, shepping,
restaurants, $500/week Call me for colour
brochure & all detals (would sult 2 lamibes)

ARE YOU A FRI STRATLD
HOUSF_ HUNTER?

Why not consider buliding your own home'!! Just under 1
acre located in Milton Heights and befter yet, town water
is available Al $84 900 maybe this is your answer Call
Ron today lor more details

WANTED
FOR QUALIFIED BUYERS
* Large 2 storey or backspiit up to $240,000
* Bungalow in town ‘
* Dorset Park area up o $200,000.

\




